Materialenlijst

Klant: Myhron
Datum: 19-02-2026

Artikel
Blue balder toilet

Accessoires gun
metal

Geberit up 320

Raybro Cortado
bedieningsplaat

Wastafel plug

Leverancier Artikelgroep
Blue label Sanitair
Blue label Sanitair
Blue label Sanitair

Aantal excl. BTW
1 €26954
1 € 159,02

1 €200,00
1 €49,59

1 €3773

Totaal excl. btw: € 715,88
Totaal incl. btw: € 866,21

Van Nuland Installaties - Materialenlijst

incl. BTW
€ 326,14
€ 192,42

€ 242,00
€ 60,00

€ 45,66



